
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
111
18
11
36
17
80
7

27
3

93
86

700
33
31
4

65
58
78

Class

L

P

L

P

L

L

P

SS

SS

L

L

SS

SS

L

L

SS

SS

L

Name
RICARDO RAMALHO
EDSON L. SOUZA
JEAN VIEIRA
RAFAEL NUNES
CLEBERSON MAICHER
MARCIO A. PEREIRA
DARCI C. ANADÃO
BERNARDO KOCHEN
HENRI JOSE BOT
GUSTAVO HERRERA
FELIPE CORMELATTO
MARCOS SOUZA
LUCIANO V. FRACARO
MARCELO AMBRIZI
ALEXIS HAY
WADIH N. NASSAR
MIKA
SERGIO AGOSTIN GUINHO

Laps
8
8
9
7

14
10
14
4
7

10
13
9
8
9
8

11
3
5

Best Tm
1:21.331
1:21.775
1:21.808
1:22.685
1:22.711
1:22.748
1:23.496
1:23.957
1:24.038
1:24.148
1:25.035
1:25.581
1:25.616
1:25.922
1:26.575
1:27.917
1:39.795
1:45.423

Diff

0.444
0.477
1.354
1.380
1.417
2.165
2.626
2.707
2.817
3.704
4.250
4.285
4.591
5.244
6.586

18.464
24.092

In Lap

8
4
9
4
7
7
5
4
7
4

12
3
5
8
7
8
3
3

Best Speed
135,225
134,491
134,437
133,011
132,969
132,910
131,719
130,996
130,869
130,698
129,335
128,510
128,457
128,000
127,034
125,095
110,206
104,323

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 4aETAP
SBK PRO/SBK LIGHT

2o TREINO LIVRE - PRO/LIGHT/S.SPORT

Practice started at 9:40:06

AUT. INTER. AYRTON SENNA 3,055 km

16/08/2014 09:40

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


